|=r' E!’ﬂ

POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAD DATA REPORT

2022-015953

2022-016155

2022-016211

2022-016443

2022-016581

2022-016647

2022-016965

2022-016990

Page 1 of 1

ANIMAL

FIREWORKS

TRESPASS

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

LITTER

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

5/22/2022

5/23/2022

5/24/2022

5/25/2022

5/26/2022

5/27/2022

5/28/2022

5/28/2022

4:19:55AM

11:01:04PM

11:16:03AM

8:09:47PM

3:57:14PM

1:10:48AM

8:12:02PM

10:39:00PM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

Lemon Creek: Hospital/Mountainside Estates Area
East Valley: Glacier Spur Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

West Valley: North Brotherhood Area

Lemon Creek: Commercial Area

Downtown: Gold Creek Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

Douglas: Crow Hill Area

05/31/2022

8 Incidents

12:00:25



