

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2022-015953	ANIMAL	5/22/2022 4:19:55AM	Lemon Creek: Hospital/Mountainside Estates Area
2022-016155	FIREWORKS	5/23/2022 11:01:04PM	East Valley: Glacier Spur Area
2022-016211	TRESPASS	5/24/2022 11:16:03AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2022-016443	ANIMAL	5/25/2022 8:09:47PM	West Valley: North Brotherhood Area
2022-016581	ANIMAL	5/26/2022 3:57:14PM	Lemon Creek: Commercial Area
2022-016647	LITTER	5/27/2022 1:10:48AM	Downtown: Gold Creek Area
2022-016965	ANIMAL	5/28/2022 8:12:02PM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2022-016990	ANIMAL	5/28/2022 10:39:00PM	Douglas: Crow Hill Area

Page 1 of 1 05/31/2022 12:00:25